

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2018 HMA SURFACING BID TABULATION

CONTRACT A

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lakeland Asphalt		Michigan Paving and Materials		Reith Riley	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
HMA, 13A	16,700	TON	\$ 52.25	\$ 872,575.00	\$ 66.79	\$ 1,115,393.00	\$ 66.50	\$ 1,110,550.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	400	SYD	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 21.44	\$ 8,576.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
Base Repair	60	Ton	\$ 163.00	\$ 9,780.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,100.00
Monument Box Adjust	12	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	2,831	LFT	\$ 0.25	\$ 707.75	\$ 0.25	\$ 707.75	\$ 0.25	\$ 707.75
Slope Restoration	800	SYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00
Shoulder, CI II	5,390	TON	\$ 18.75	\$ 101,062.50	\$ 18.48	\$ 99,607.20	\$ 21.00	\$ 113,190.00
TOTAL BID CONTRACT A				\$ 999,525.25		\$ 1,238,083.95		\$ 1,248,747.75